

C. No.29 of 2018
CNR-WBBB01-003034-2018
JO-WB00052

Order No 27 dated 25.08.2021

Today case is fixed for appearance and copy.
No step has been taken by the accused persons.
For the ends of justice case is adjourned.
Fix 24.12.2021 for appearance and copy.

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.

