

C. Case No.29 of 2018
CNR-WBBB01-003034-2018
JO-WB00052

Order no. & date

28/25.03.2022

Today case is fixed for appearance and copy.

Both accused persons on C.B. two are absent by petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Perused the petition. Heard. Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 14.06.2022 for appearance and copy.

Accused is as before.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.

BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC

I, Somnath Bagdi, s/o Narayan Bagdi of Hirapur, P.S. Lavpur, Birbhum do hereby authorized Sri Alok Das, s/o Lt. Kalipada Das of Mordighi, P.S. Lavpur, Birbhum to use my Maruti Super Carry being chasis No. MA3FZBH1T0122049, Rear HSRP No AA1005915369, Engine No. E08AN1031615, Registration No. WB53C3324 as the the same has been sold to Sri Alok Das, s/o Lt. Kalipada Das of Mordighi, P.S. Lavpur, Birbhum, but ownership of the same has not been transferred.

Signature of Shri Alok Kumar Das

Signature of Shri Somnath Bagdi

Signed in my presence

Signed in my presence

