

C Case No 29 of 2018  
CNR-WBBB01-003034-2018  
JO-WB00702

Order No & dated

32/06.04.2023

In view of the resulation taken by Suri Bar, neither the parties have taken any steps nor any one appears/ moves for them.

Fix 19.08.2023 for E.R of W/A.

Dictated & corrected

Judge  
Special Court  
NDPS Act  
Suri,Birbhum

Judge  
Special Court  
NDPS Act  
Suri, Birbhum.

