

C Case No 29 of 2018
CNR-WBBB01-003034-2018
JO-WB00702

Order No 34
Dated-10.01.2024

This day is fixed for E.R. of W/A of both the accused persons namely, Rahul Kumar Debe and Sunil Das.

No E.R. is received.

Issue strong reminder.

Fix 21.05.2024 for E.R. of W/A.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.